
College of Arts & Sciences
Blanket Petition Form

Contact Information (someone who could answer questions about the petition, if necessary)

Name _______________________________________________________________________________

Phone extension __________________    Email address _______________________________________

Catalog Information

 Undergrad       
 Graduate 

Degree/program(s) affected _____________________________________________________________

Optional Information (if available)

Title of block/section in degreeworks __________________________________________________

Example student name and CWID ____________________________________________________

Change to be made, including justification/explanation and affected program(s)

Approvals

Department Chair _____________________________________________    Date _____________

Curriculum Chair ______________________________________________    Date _____________

Apply changes to:    all catalogs     2021-22     2020-21     2019-20     2018-19    
 2017-18     2016-17      2015-16     2014-15     2013-14      2012-13 or before


	Name: 
	Phone extension: 
	Email address: 
	Undergrad: Off
	all catalogs: Off
	202122: Off
	202021: Off
	201920: Off
	201819: Off
	Graduate: Off
	201718: Off
	201617: Off
	201516: Off
	201415: Off
	201314: Off
	201213 or before: Off
	Degreeprograms affected: 
	Change to be made including justificationexplanation and affected programs: 
	Title of blocksection in degreeworks: 
	Example student name and CWID: 
	Department Chair: 
	Date: 
	Curriculum Chair: 
	Date_2: 


