College of Arts & Sciences Blanket Petition Form

Contact Information (someone who could answer questions about the petition, if necessary)

Name		
Phone extension _	Email address	
Catalog Information		
□ Undergrad □ Graduate	Apply changes to: □ all catalogs □ 2021-22 □ 2020-21 □ 2019-20 □ 2018-19 □ 2017-18 □ 2016-17 □ 2015-16 □ 2014-15 □ 2013-14 □ 2012-13 or before	
Degree/program(s) affected		

Change to be made, including justification/explanation and affected program(s)

Optional Information (if available)

Title of block/section in degreeworks _____

Example student name and CWID _____

Approvals

Department Chair	Date
Curriculum Chair	Date